	Trust Deed Series.	STEVENS.NECS AW PUR	
~ 49454	ASPEN F-28784	STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB.C	CO., PORTLAND, OR. ST
APPOI	NTMENT OF SUCCESS	SOR TRUSTEE	8275
KNOW ALL MEN BY TURGE			
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES DELA PINA is the is the	ENTS, thatKUD	NRIGO DELA PINA and STELLA	c
19 70 and the be	trustee, and	LS FARGO REALTY SERVICES,	TNC.
		Cerrain fringe J., 1 f.	
1979., and recorded onAugust29 usteextilextractions /microstras/reception.wo County, Oregon.	, 17, III DOOK/ FO	WHAT No. M-79 at page	20549
Aster Hier Inscontent / Hierothar / Herothar / August 29	Management and a sale	Mortgage Records ofKlamat	th
place and stead of the original	eneficiary under said	trust deed desires	
place and stead of the original trustee named a NOW THEREFORE in view of the	ibove;	trust deed desires to appoint a new	v trustee in th
ASPEN TITLE C DO THE Pr	emises, the underside		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., A 600 Main Street, Klamath F. under said trust deed, he to have all the powers In construing this instrument and who	n Oregon Corpora	ation	
under said trust deed ho to 1	alls	, w/	hose address is
In construing this insta	s of said original trus	stee, effective forthwith	ccessor trustee
feminine and the neuter and the	ever the context here	eof so requires at	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	er includes the plura	al.	r includes the
is a corporation it has sound it	gned beneficiary has	hereupto set his 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
is a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunto by order of i	me to be signed and	I its corporate seal to be affixed he	e undersignea
D 4 m m M = 0			
DATED: May 9, 19	,85 F.N.	REALTY CEDUTCES THE	
Minness .	as WEI	REALTY SERVICES, INC. form	nally known
	BY:	and the services,	INC.
NANCY A MUL	Géorg	ge Schwartz Vice Pres	
PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
LOS ANGELES COUNTY OF	Mel F	Platt Asst. Sec	-otory
executed by a second with the second se			letary
service seal			
the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of nowledgment opposite.)			
	94.570) CALIFORNIA	٨	
,		XXX, County of Los Angeles	
	The The	e foregoing instrument was anter it.	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before this	May 29	19 85, by George Schwartz	petore me this
e this		Mol Diebe	
		Accessory of	,
	I F. N. P	REALTY SERVICES INC.	
	04725-00	JIII	
	a Californi	REALTY SERVICES, INC.	Corporation
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	a Californi	corporation on behalf of the	corporation.
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	a Californi 9 Notary Public for Xax	corporation on behalf of the	e corporation.
My commission expires:	a Californi	corporation on behalt of the monxCalifornia	e corporation. (SEAL)
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF	a Californi 9 Notary Public for Xax	corporation on behalt of the monxCalifornia	e corporation. (SEAL)
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	a Californi 9 Notary Public for Xax	corporation on behalt of the monxCalifornia	e corporation. (SEAL)
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from	a Californi 9 Notary Public for Xax	s: STATE OF OREGON, County of	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss.
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE : Trust Deed from 	a Californi 9 Notary Public for Xar	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss.
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	a Californi 9 Notary Public for Xar	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i was received for record on the	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE D: Trust Deed from 	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Ora My commission expires	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i was received for record on the of	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Rodrigo. Dela. Pina. Stella.G. Dela. Pina Grantor to	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xity My commission expires	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i was received for record on the of June at _3:380 clock P_Mprod	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE : Trust Deed from Rodrigo. Dela. Pina Stella.G. Dela. Pina Grantor to Transamerica. Title Insurance	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Ora My commission expires My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i was received for record on the of June at _3:38o'clock PM, and in book/reel/volume No pageor as fee/fi	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day , 19.35. d recorded 105 on
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE 2: Trust Deed from 	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xea My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the within it was received for record on the of June at _3:38 o'clock PM., and in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/fit ment/microtilm/reception No.	e corporation. (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day , 19.35, d recorded iS5 on ile/instru- 4945/
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE D: Trust Deed from Rodrigo. Dela. Pina Stella.GDela. Pina Grantor to Transamerica. Title. Insurance Company Trustee	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Ora My commission expires My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the within i was received for record on the of June at _3:38 o'clock PM, and in book/reel/volume NoM page or as fee/fil ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said Cr	(SEAL) (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE :: Trust Deed from Rodrigo. Dela. Pina Stella. G. Dela. Pina Grantor to Transamerica. Title. Insurance Company. Trustee AFTER RECORDING PETUDIO	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xea My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the within it was received for record on the of June at _3:38 o'clock PM., and in book/reel/volume NoM page _\$275or as fee/fit ment/microtilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said Co Witness my hand and	(SEAL) (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE 2: Trust Deed from 	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xea My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the within it was received for record on the of June at _3:38 o'clock PM., and in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/fit ment/microtilm/reception No.	(SEAL) (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Rodrigo. Dela. Pina Stella. G Dela. Pina Grantor to Transamerica. Title. Insurance Company Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xea My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i was received for record on the of June at _3:38o'clock PM., and in book/reel/volume NoM pageS273or as fee/fii ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said Co Witness my hand and County affixed.	(SEAL) (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day , 19.35, d recorded [S5on ile/instru-
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE 2: Trust Deed from 	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xea My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klama I certify that the within it was received for record on the of June at _3:38 o'clock PM., and in book/reel/volume NoM page _\$275or as fee/fit ment/microtilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said Co Witness my hand and	(SEAL) (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day ,19.85., d recorded 135. on ile/instru-
My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Trust Deed from Rodrigo. Dela. Pina Stella. G Dela. Pina Grantor to Transamerica. Title. Insurance Company Trustee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	a <u>Californi</u> Notary Public for Xea My commission expires SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klana I certify that the within i was received for record on the of June at _3:38o'clock PM., and in book/reel/volume NoM pageS273or as fee/fii ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said Co Witness my hand and County affixed.	(SEAL) (SEAL) ath }ss. instrument 4th day , 19.85., d recorded [S5on ile/instru-

E Hd h Hir Su

38